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322
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80
310
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319
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67
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323
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0:

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 00D00D0D000D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D00O0DO0D0O0O0O0D0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

22:
122
124:
124:
124:
124:
126:
:26:
127:
:28:
128:
:28:
128:
128
129:
:30:
:30:
:30
:30
:30
:30:
:30:
:30:
:31:
131
131
:31:
:32:
:32:
:32:
132:
132:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:

34

147

07
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34
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41

00
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55
58
00
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:49

55
16
25
27
31
37
00
06
29
00
06
08
33
34
36
43
56
58
00
06
23
35
37
14
16
29
34

COGNOMS
MARTINEZ
VEGA GARCIA
GUAL OLARIA
MATAMALA
COMELLAS ESCALE
COMELLAS ESCALE
LOTFI
GUERRERO COROMINAS
GARCIA BELMAR
AURAL
ALMINANA
ALVES
CODINA SALA
GOMEZ
GRACIA MAS
SEGURA MARTINEZ
DIAZ VILCHES
TORRA ARQUE
GARCIA
MIGUELEZ LOPEZ
MIGUELEZ LOPEZ
ROSAS PUIG
SANTAMARIA
GARCIA DIAZ
PUJOL PINTO
FRANCH TOMASA
GRAELLS
FRADERA GARRIGO
MAS FONT
MONEGAL LOPEZ
TOLEDO
FRANCH TOMASA
GARCIA LEIVA
MARTIN DIAZ
ARDEVOL
LLOVET
GRANE CHAVEZ
MONTARDIT PETRUS
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
CARINO
PERARNAU
LUCIA JIMENEZ
DEL AMO
GARRIDO OCANA
MATAMALA
ROSAS PEREZ
GILART
GARCIA
GARCIA MARTINEZ
IBORRA
BARRIS FONT
MAESO AZTARAIN
CASTELLANO MAYORGA
PUJOL PINTO

NOM
JORDI
JOEL
JOAN
ROGER
ALBERT
JORDI
CHEKKAR
DANI
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANGEL
LUCA
DUARTE
JORDI
JESUS
MIREIA
JOAN
ALEX
TONI
ANA
EDGAR
EDELWEISS
JORDI
TONI
YOLANDA
FRANCESC
POL
POL
FRANCESC
TONI
ISABEL
JORDI
JAN
MIREIA
ANNABEL
MONTSE
JUDIT
OLIVIA
MARTA
ANTONIO
CRIS
GUILLEM
YOLANDA
JOSE MANUEL
M2 ELENA
ANA
M2 DOLORS
JORDI
CARLES
MARIBEL
ANA
ORIOL
LAURA
M2 CARMEN
XAVIER

SEXE
home
home
home
home
home
home
home
home
home
home
home
home
home
home
dona
home
home
home
dona
home
dona
home
home
dona
home
home
home
home
home
dona
home
home
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dona
dona
dona
dona
dona
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dona
home
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home
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dona
dona
home
HOME
dona
dona
home
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dona
home
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57
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63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

105
106
308
307
128
129
65
13
304
305
10
11
104
61
124
123
64
83
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0:41:
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02
04
10
12
19
21
20
21
24
35

142
147

11
14

SEGUI CERAROLS
VALLS
BARROSO HINOJOSA
MARTIN BRAVO
RECHE
RECHE
TORRAS PEREZ
VILA PEREZ
BERENGUER EGEA
VILALTA
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
COTS ALVAREZ
MARTINEZ CAPDEVILA
SOUTO PEREZ
SELLARES
SELLARES GALOBART
MORENO
BAREA

CARLA
CLARA
ISABEL
EVA
ABRIL
CARLOS
ANNA
GEMMA
MONTSE
SILVIA
CARME
ALBA
SUSANNA
ESTER
RAMON
ARNAU
ANTONIA
TRINI

dona
dona
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dona
dona
home
dona
dona
dona
dona
dona
dona
dona
dona
home
home
dona
dona
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